Contents

List of Tables and Figure
Notes on the Contributors
Preface

Introduction
Mark Cowling and Paul Reynolds

Part 1: (More) General and Theoretical Themes

1

Rape, Communicative Sexuality and Sex Education
Mark Cowling

Feminist Approaches to Sexual Consent: A Critical Assessment
Allison Moore and Paul Reynolds

Sexual Ethics and the Erotics of Consent
Moira Carmody

The Language of Refusal: Sexual Consent and the Limits of Post-
Structuralism
Gideon Calder

The Age of Consent and Sexual Consent
Matthew Waites

The Quality of Consent: Sexual Consent, Culture, Communication,
Knowledge and Ethics
Paul Reynolds

Part 2: (More) Specific and Practical Themes

7

‘Risky’ Women, Sexual Consent and Criminal ‘Justice’
Margaret S. Malloch

Prostitution and Consent: Beyond the Liberal Dichotomy of ‘Free or
Forced’
Barbara Sullivan

The Construction of Sexual Consent in Male Rape and Sexual Assault
Philip N. S. Rumney and Martin Morgan-Taylor

Vil

Xiii

15

17

29

45

57

73

93

109

111

127

141



vi

10

11

12

13

14

15

Index

Making Sense of Sexual Consent

Beyond (Hetero)Sexual Consent
Karen Corteen

‘Sexual Rights’ and ‘Sexual Responsibilities” within Consensual
‘S/M’ Practice
Andrea Beckmann

Understanding Sexual Consent: An Empirical Investigation of the
Normative Script for Young Heterosexual Adults
Terry P. Humphreys

People with Learning Disabilities: Sex, the Law and Consent
Michelle McCarthy and David Thompson

Sex is Violence: A Critique of Susan Sontag’s ‘Fascinating Fascism’
David Renton

‘In the Field and In There’: Some Ethical Dilemmas in Researching
Sexualities
John Gibbins

171

195

209

227

243

255

273



Table 1.1
Table 1.2
Table 9.1

Figure 1

List of Tables and Figure

Possible Steps to Breast Kissing Following Antioch Policy 20
Example of a Guttman Scale 21
Recorded Rapes of Males in England and Wales 146

The Parameters for Understanding Sexual Consent 100



