Contents

List of Tables and Figure Notes on the Contributors Preface		vi ix xii
	oduction ck Cowling and Paul Reynolds	j
Par	t 1: (More) General and Theoretical Themes	15
1	Rape, Communicative Sexuality and Sex Education Mark Cowling	17
2	Feminist Approaches to Sexual Consent: A Critical Assessment Allison Moore and Paul Reynolds	29
3	Sexual Ethics and the Erotics of Consent Moira Carmody	45
4	The Language of Refusal: Sexual Consent and the Limits of Post- Structuralism Gideon Calder	57
5	The Age of Consent and Sexual Consent Matthew Waites	73
6	The Quality of Consent: Sexual Consent, Culture, Communication, Knowledge and Ethics Paul Reynolds	93
Part	2: (More) Specific and Practical Themes	109
7	'Risky' Women, Sexual Consent and Criminal 'Justice' Margaret S. Malloch	111
8	Prostitution and Consent: Beyond the Liberal Dichotomy of 'Free or Forced' Barbara Sullivan	127
)	The Construction of Sexual Consent in Male Rape and Sexual Assault Philip N. S. Rumney and Martin Morgan-Taylor	141

VI	making sense of Sexual Consent	
10	Beyond (Hetero)Sexual Consent Karen Corteen	171
11	'Sexual Rights' and 'Sexual Responsibilities' within Consensual 'S/M' Practice Andrea Beckmann	195
12	Understanding Sexual Consent: An Empirical Investigation of the Normative Script for Young Heterosexual Adults Terry P. Humphreys	209
13	People with Learning Disabilities: Sex, the Law and Consent Michelle McCarthy and David Thompson	227
14	Sex is Violence: A Critique of Susan Sontag's 'Fascinating Fascism' David Renton	243
15	'In the Field and In There': Some Ethical Dilemmas in Researching Sexualities	

255

273

John Gibbins

Index

List of Tables and Figure

Table 1.1	Possible Steps to Breast Kissing Following Antioch Policy	20
Table 1.2	Example of a Guttman Scale	21
Table 9.1	Recorded Rapes of Males in England and Wales	146
Figure 1	The Parameters for Understanding Sexual Consent	100